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Wedding Chapels

AnnaBella Wedding Chapel

Beautiful bespoke non-denominational Chapel
Located 7 minutes to The Lakehouse
www.annabellatheweddingchapel.com.au

The Chapel, Woombye

Delightful 100 year old renovated Chapel
located 15 minutes to The Lakehouse
www.thechapelwoombye.com.au

Ceremony Locations

The Timber Pontoon or The Waterfront Lawn

The Lakehouse Sunshine Coast
www.thelakehousesunshinecoast.com.au

(Council fees not included. Permit to be applied for
directly with Sunshine Coast Council.)

Wirreanda Park, Buderim
Sunshine Coast Regional Council permit required
www.sunshinecoast.qld.gov.au

Celebrants

Married by Luke | www.marriedbyluke.com.au

Ceremonies By Bernadette | www.ceremoniesbybernadette.com.au
Kristy Grundon | www.lifesbigmoments.com.au

Jarrad Bayliss | www.jarradbayliss.com.au

Stacey Morris Celebrant | www.staceymorriscelebrant.com.au
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Cakes & Sweet Things

TOME | www.thisistome.com.au

Be Caked | www.becaked.com.au

Bumble Crumble | @bumble_crumble_

Zoe Clark Cakes | www.zoeclarkcakes.com
Zuccherino Cakes | www.zuccherinocakes.com.au

Photography

Angela Brushe Photography | www.angelabrushephotography.com
Infinity Imagery | www.infinityimageryaus.com

Tay + Francis | www.tayandfrancis.com

Coconut Photography | www.coconut.photography

Naturally Jek Photography | www.naturallyjek.com

Nicole Laufer Photography | www.nicolelauferphotography.com

Videography
Aesthete Film & Photo | www.aesthetefilmandphotography.com

Captive Light | www.captivelight.com.au
Blue Vale Films | www.bluevalefilms.com.au

Make Up

Wildflower Artistry | info@wildflowerartistry.com.au

Kate Ellen Makeup Artistry | www kateellenartistry.com

Erin Fedele Beauty MUA | www.erinfedele.com.au

Hannah Mills Makeup Artist | www.hannahmillsmakeupartist.com

Hair
Evalyn Parsons Hair | www.evalynparsons.com

Emily Glasson Hair & Make Up Styling | www.emilyweddings.com.au
Sunshine Brides Make Up & Hair | www.sunshinebrides.com

Florals

Oh Honey Florals | www.ohhoneyflorals.com.au
Bella Flora | www.bellaflora.com.au
Heavenly Blooms | www.heavenlyblooms.com.au
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Photobooths

The Coastal Clique | www.thecoastalclique.com.au

Noosa Photo Booths | www.noosaphotobooths.com.au

All Star Photo Booths | www.allstarphotobooths.com.au

The Photo Booth Collective | www.thephotoboothcollective.com

DJ’s
Elite D)'s | info@edjs.com.au

Unique DJ's | info@uniquedjs.com.au
D) Tilly Saunders | www.djtillysaunders.com

Musicians

Dom Francis | domfrancis.music@hotmail.com
Call me Will | @call_me_will_music

Jesse Taylor | www.jessetaylorlive.com

The Famos & Co | www.thefamos.com

David Lee Music | www.davidleemusic.com.au
Alexander Mills | www.alexandermillsmusic.com

Light Up Letters

Event Letters | www.eventletters.com.au
Big Light Letters | www.biglightletters.com.au

Planning & Styling
Rhiality Events | www.rhiality.com.au
Splash Events | www.splashevents.com.au

Mask Events | www.maskevents.com.au
Made to Match Events | www.madetomatchevents.com

Stationery

Bluebird Invitations | www.bluebirdinvitations.com.au

Suit Hire

Suits Direct | www.suitsdirect.wordpress.com
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Transport

Noosa Hinterland Tours | www.noosahinterlandtours.com.au
National Coaches | www.nationalcoaches.com.au
Kinetic Sunshine Coast Charters | www.wearekinetic.com/au/sunshine-coast

Wedding Cars

Private Transfers | www.patransfer.com.au
Simply Retro | info@simplyretro.com.au
Deluxe Kombi Service | deluxekombiservice@hotmail.com

Child Minding & Nanny Service

Nannies of Noosa | www.nanniesofnoosa.com

AYV Production

Event X | www.event-x.com.au

Nearby Accommodation

Motel Caloundra

10% discount on all rooms when you host your event with us and book
direct via the website

www.motelcaloundra.com.au

Breeze on Brightwater

100 metre walk

10% discount off bookings with promo code LAKEHOUSE
Quote the promo code directly with them at the time of booking
www.directhotels.com.au/breeze

Mercure Sunshine Coast Kawana Waters

4 minutes drive

10% discount off booking

Liaise directly with them to obtain discount at the time of booking
(07) 5334 9500 | stay@mercurekawanawaters.com.au
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